UCI 2024 MOUNTAIN BIKE PAL ARINSAL -
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS WANIBIOIYA

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Pal Arinsal (AND) - 1 SEP 2024

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 3 HATHERLY Alan RSA SOUTH AFRICA 20.616  1:09:51 +0:00
11:41  (3) 23:35 (2) 3521 (2) 46:56 (1) 58:39 (1) 1:09:51 (1)
11:41  (3) 11:54 (5) 11:46 (4) 11:35 (2) 11:43 (1) 1112 (1)
2 2 KORETZKY Victor FRA FRANCE 20.508 1:10:13 +0:22
11:40 (2) 23:35 (1) 35:21  (3) 46:56  (2) 58:39 (2) 1:10:13  (2)
11:40 (1) 11:55 (7) 11:46 (4) 11:35 (2) 11:43 (1) 11:34  (2)
3 1 PIDCOCK Thomas GBR GREAT BRITAIN 20.426 1:10:30 +0:39
12:00 (20) 23:49 (9) 35:28 (5) 47:02 (3) 58:53 (4) 1:10:30  (3)
12:00 (18) 11:49 (2) 11:39 (1) 11:34 (1) 11:51  (4) 11:37  (3)
4 15 ALDRIDGE Charlie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 20.353  1:10:45 +0:54
11:42 (5) 23:36  (3) 35:20 (1) 47:03 (4) 58:52 (3) 1:10:45 (4)
11:42  (5) 11:54 (5) 11:44 (3) 11:43  (4) 11:49 (3) 11:53 (6)
5 38 AZZARO Mathis FRA FRANCE 20.225 1:11:12 +1:21
12:01 (21) 23:49 (10) 35:28 (6) 4711 (5) 59:16 (5) 1:11:12 (5)
12:01 (21) 11:48 (1) 11:39 (1) 11:43 (4) 12:.05 (6) 11:56 (8)
6 9 BRAIDOT Luca ITA ITALY 20.093 1:11:40 +1:49
11:42 (6) 23:37  (4) 35:24  (4) 47:28 (6) 59:35 (6) 1:11:40 (6)
11:42 (5) 11:55 (7) 11:47 (6) 12:04 (10) 12:07 (10) 12:05 (14)
7 7 SCHWARZBAUER Luca GER GERMANY 20.065 1:11:46 +1:55
11:40 (1) 23:37 (5) 35:32  (7) 47:44  (7) 59:50 (8) 1:11:46  (7)
11:40 (1) 11:57 (10) 11:55 (7) 12:12 (13) 12:06 (9) 11:56 (8)
8 4 FLUCKIGER Mathias Sul SWITZERLAND 20.051 1:11:49 +1:58
11:50 (9) 23:43 (8) 35:45 (8) 47:46  (8) 59:50 (7) 1:11:49 (8)
11:50 (8) 11:53  (3) 12:02  (9) 12:.01  (8) 12:.04 (5) 11:59 (11)
9 6 SARROU Jordan FRA FRANCE 20.009 1:11:58 +2:07
11:44 (7) 23:39 (6) 35:46 (9) 47:47 (9) 59:52 (9) 1:11:58 (9)
11:44 (7) 11:55 (7) 12:07 (14) 12:.01 (8) 12:.05 (6) 12:06 (15)
10 22 LIST David GER GERMANY 19.986  1:12:03 +2:12
12:00 (18) 23:53 (12) 35:51 (10) 47:48 (10) 59:53 (10) 1:12:03 (10)
12:00 (18) 11:53 (3) 11:58 (8) 11:57 (6) 12:05 (6) 12:10 (20)
1 12 ANDREASSEN Simon DEN DENMARK 19.848 1:12:33 +2:42
11:56 (17) 23:58 (14) 36:07 (13) 48:22 (12) 1:00:34 (11) 1:12:33 (1)
11:56 (16) 12:02 (13) 12:09 (17) 12:15 (15) 12:12 (12) 11:59 (11)
12 36 COLLEDANI Nadir ITA ITALY 19.821  1:12:39 +2:48
12:16 (29) 24:24 (26) 36:46 (23) 48:45 (19) 1:00:58 (19) 1:12:39 (12)
12:16 (29) 12:08 (18) 12:22 (25) 11:59 (7) 12:13 (14) 11:41  (5)
13 5 SCHURTER Nino Sul SWITZERLAND 19.817  1:12:40 +2:49
11:50 (8) 24:10 (19) 36:34 (21) 48:54 (20) 1:01:02 (20) 1:12:40 (13)
11:50 (8) 12:20 (27) 12:24 (26) 12:20 (22) 12:08 (11) 11:38  (4)
14 10 BLEVINS Christopher USA UNITED STATES 19.762  1:12:52 +3:01
11:51 (10) 23:49 (11) 35:51 (1) 48:22 (11) 1:00:56 (17) 1:12:52 (14)
11:51 (10) 11:58 (11) 12:02  (9) 12:31 (31) 12:34 (32) 11:56  (8)
15 29 DUBAU Joshua FRA FRANCE 19.740  1:12:57 +3:06
12:13 (24) 24:17 (21) 36:25 (20) 48:44 (18) 1:00:56 (16) 1:12:57 (15)
12:13 (24) 12:04 (14) 12:08 (16) 12:19 (20) 12:12 (12) 12:01 (13)
16 33 CINK Ondfrej CZE CZECHIA 19.722  1:13:01 +3:10
11:54 (14) 24:09 (18) 36:11 (14) 48:23 (13) 1:00:55 (14) 1:13:01 (16)
11:54 (14) 12:15 (25) 12:02  (9) 12:12 (13) 12:32 (29) 12:06 (15)
17 28 VALERO SERRANO David ESP SPAIN 19.708  1:13:04 +3:13
12:14 (27) 24:20 (22) 36:24 (18) 48:33 (14) 1:00:54 (12) 1:13:04 (17)
12:14 (27) 12:06 (16) 12:04 (12) 12:09 (11) 12:21 (20) 12:10 (20)
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18 27 ZANOTTI Juri ITA ITALY 19.686  1:13:09 +3:18
11:56 (16) 24:09 (17) 36:14 (17) 48:36 (17) 1:00:56 (15) 1:13:09 (18)
11:56 (16) 12:13 (23) 12:05 (13) 12:22 (24) 12:20 (19) 12:13 (24)
19 11 GUERRINI Marcel Sul SWITZERLAND 19.672 1:13:12 +3:21
12:07 (22) 24:17 (20) 36:24 (19) 48:34 (16) 1:00:55 (13) 1:13:12 (19)
12:07 (22) 12:10 (19) 12:07 (14) 12:10 (12) 12:21 (20) 12:17 (27)
20 13 FORSTER Lars Sul SWITZERLAND 19.654 1:13:16 +3:25
11:53 (13) 24:03 (15) 36:13 (16) 48:33 (15) 1:00:57 (18) 1:13:16 (20)
11:53 (11) 12:10 (19) 12:10 (18) 12:20 (22) 12:24 (24) 12:19 (32)
21 16 VIDAURRE KOSSMANN Martin CHI CHILE 19.614  1:13:25 +3:34
11:53 (12) 24:21 (24) 36:47 (25) 49:05 (21) 1:01:31 (21) 1:13:25 (21)
11:53 (11) 12:28 (37) 12:26 (27) 12:18 (18) 12:26 (26) 11:54 (7)
22 50 CAMPOS MOTOS David Domingo ESP SPAIN 19.548 1:13:40 +3:49
12:18 (30) 24:38 (29) 36:58 (29) 49:13 (23) 1:01:31 (22) 1:13:40 (22)
12:18 (30) 12:20 (27) 12:20 (21) 12:15 (15) 12:18 (16) 12:09 (19)
23 24 de FROIDMONT Pierre BEL BELGIUM 19.503  1:13:50 +3:59
12:12 (23) 24:37 (28) 36:49 (26) 49:14 (25) 1:01:32 (23) 1:13:50 (23)
12:12 (23) 12:25 (33) 12:12 (20) 12:25 (27) 12:18 (16) 12:18 (29)
24 32 FINI CARSTENSEN Sebastian DEN DENMARK 19.464  1:13:59 +4:08
12:13 (26) 24:20 (23) 36:46 (22) 49:13 (24) 1:01:36 (24) 1:13:59 (24)
12:13 (24) 12:07 (17) 12:26 (27) 12:27 (28) 12:23 (23) 12:23 (35)
25 44 GLENDE Mats Tubaas NOR NORWAY 19.446  1:14:03 +4:12
12:27 (33) 24:38 (30) 36:58 (28) 49:15 (27) 1:01:42 (25) 1:14:03 (25)
12:27 (31) 12:11 (22) 12:20 (21) 12:17 (17) 12:27 (27) 12:21 (34)
26 39 FONTANA Filippo ITA ITALY 19.385 1:14:17 +4:26
12:42 (42) 25:02 (37) 37:22 (32) 49:45 (29) 1:02:01 (27) 1:14:17 (26)
12:42 (41) 12:20 (27) 12:20 (21) 12:23 (25) 12:16 (15) 12:16 (26)
27 25 SCHELB Julian GER GERMANY 19.346  1:14:26 +4:35
12:28 (35) 24:57 (33) 37:23 (33) 49:52 (30) 1:02:16 (29) 1:14:26 (27)
12:28 (34) 12:29 (38) 12:26 (27) 12:29 (30) 12:24 (24) 12:10 (20)
28 48 LUKASIK Krzysztof POL POLAND 19.333  1:14:29 +4:38
12:40 (39) 25:01 (34) 37:22 (31) 49:54 (31) 1:02:15 (28) 1:14:29 (28)
12:40 (38) 12:21 (30) 12:21 (24) 12:32 (32) 12:21 (20) 12:14 (25)
29 41 ROHME Knut NOR NORWAY 19.320 1:14:32 +4:41
12:40 (38) 25:01 (35) 37:30 (35) 50:08 (37) 1:02:26 (33) 1:14:32 (29)
12:40 (38) 12:21 (30) 12:29 (31) 12:38 (39) 12:18 (16) 12:06 (15)
30 23 SCHUERMANS Jens BEL BELGIUM 19.299  1:14:37 +4:46
12:00 (19) 24:37 (27) 37:18 (30) 49:55 (33) 1:02:25 (32) 1:14:37 (30)
12:00 (18) 12:37 (41) 12:41 (41) 12:37 (37) 12:30 (28) 12:12 (23)
31 17 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre ESP SPAIN 19.277 1:14:42 +4:51
11:55 (15) 24:08 (16) 36:47 (24) 49:15 (26) 1:02:01 (26) 1:14:42 (31)
11:55 (15) 12:13 (23) 12:39 (39) 12:28 (29) 12:46 (39) 12:41 (40)
32 8 COLOMBO Filippo Sul SWITZERLAND 19.247 1:14:49 +4:58
11:41  (4) 23:42 (7) 36:13 (15) 49:54 (32) 1:02:41 (34) 1:14:49 (32)
11:41  (3) 12:01 (12) 12:31 (33) 13:41 (58) 12:47 (40) 12:08 (18)
33 18 BLUMS Martins LAT LATVIA 19.226 1:14:54 +5:03
12:13 (25) 24:23 (25) 36:57 (27) 49:34 (28) 1:02:17 (30) 1:14:54 (33)
12:13 (24) 12:10 (19) 12:34 (37) 12:37 (37) 12:43 (36) 12:37 (38)
34 58 KAISER Leon Reinhard GER GERMANY 19.200 1:15:00 +5:09
12:52 (44) 25:18 (41) 37:50 (37) 50:09 (38) 1:02:42 (35) 1:15:00 (34)
12:52 (43) 12:26 (35) 12:32 (35) 12:19 (20) 12:33 (30) 12:18 (29)
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35 34 PHILIPP Antoine FRA FRANCE 19.200 1:15:00 +5:09
12:42 (41) 25:08 (38) 37:50 (39) 50:08 (36) 1:02:42 (37) 1:15:00 (35)
12:42 (41) 12:26 (35) 12:42 (42) 12:18 (18) 12:34 (32) 12:18 (29)

36 35 HOLMGREN Gunnar CAN CANADA 19.157 1:15:10 +5:19
12:54 (46) 25:19 (43) 37:50 (38) 50:14 (39) 1:02:51 (38) 1:15:10 (36)
12:54 (46) 12:25 (33) 12:31 (33) 12:24 (26) 12:37 (35) 12:19 (32)

37 42 SCHATTI Luca Sul SWITZERLAND 19.094 1:15:25 +5:34
12:40 (40) 24:56 (31) 37:24 (34) 49:58 (34) 1:02:42 (36) 1:15:25 (37)
12:40 (38) 12:16 (26) 12:28 (30) 12:34 (33) 12:44 (38) 12:43 (42)

38 14 GAZE Samuel NZL NEW ZEALAND 19.043  1:15:37 +5:46
11:53 (11) 23:57 (13) 36:07 (12) 49:13 (22) 1:02:22 (31) 1:15:37 (38)
11:53 (11) 12:04 (14) 12:10 (18) 13:06 (46) 13:09 (48) 13:15 (53)

39 37 ZALTSMAN Tomer ISR ISRAEL 19.018  1:15:43 +5:52
12:39 (37) 25:18 (42) 37:51 (40) 50:36 (40) 1:03:19 (40) 1:15:43 (39)
12:39 (37) 12:39 (43) 12:33 (36) 12:45 (40) 12:43 (36) 12:24 (36)

40 43 BRANDL Maximilian GER GERMANY 18.922  1:16:06 +6:15
12:35 (36) 24:56 (32) 37:33 (36) 50:07 (35) 1:03:04 (39) 1:16:06 (40)
12:35 (36) 12:21 (30) 12:37 (38) 12:34 (33) 12:57 (44) 13:02 (47)

41 51 ARIAS CUERVO Diego Alfonso COoL COLOMBIA 18.906 1:16:10 +6:19
13:14 (52) 25:50 (47) 38:20 (44) 51:20 (43) 1:03:53 (42) 1:16:10 (41)
13:14 (50) 12:36 (39) 12:30 (32) 13:00 (42) 12:33 (30) 12:17 (27)

42 70 DURAN Agustin ARG ARGENTINA 18.873  1:16:18 +6:27
12:52 (43) 25:28 (44) 38:11 (43) 50:46 (41) 1:03:38 (41) 1:16:18 (42)
12:52 (43) 12:36 (39) 12:43 (43) 12:35 (35) 12:52 (41) 12:40 (39)

43 59 XAVIER de OLIVEIRA PEREIRA Gustavo BRA BRAZIL 18.726  1:16:54 +7:03
13:18 (57) 25:56 (48) 38:56 (48) 51:32 (45) 1:04:07 (43) 1:16:54 (43)
13:18 (57) 12:38 (42) 13:00 (46) 12:36 (36) 12:35 (34) 12:47 (43)

44 53 ORSCHEL Tyler CAN CANADA 18.705  1:16:59 +7:08
12:58 (47) 25:41 (46) 38:21 (45) 51:13 (42) 1:04:07 (44) 1:16:59 (44)
12:58 (47) 12:43 (45) 12:40 (40) 12:52 (41) 12:54 (42) 12:52 (44)

45 46 BOUCHARD Leandre CAN CANADA 18.541  1:17:40 +7:49
13:12 (48) 25:58 (49) 39:02 (49) 52:02 (48) 1:04:58 (47) 1:17:40 (45)
13:12 (48) 12:46 (46) 13:04 (48) 13:00 (42) 12:56 (43) 12:42 (41)

46 26 LITSCHER Thomas Sul SWITZERLAND 18.473 1:17:57 +8:06
12:27 (31) 25:41 (45) 38:37 (47) 51:45 (47) 1:04:58 (46) 1:17:57 (46)
12:27 (31) 13:14 (52) 12:56 (45) 13:08 (48) 13:13 (50) 12:59 (46)

47 40 WOODS Carter CAN CANADA 18.473  1:17:57 +8:06
12:28 (34) 25:17 (40) 38:10 (42) 51:30 (44) 1:05:00 (48) 1:17:57 (47)
12:28 (34) 12:49 (48) 12:53 (44) 13:20 (52) 13:30 (56) 12:57 (45)

48 21 AVONDETTO Simone ITA ITALY 18.391  1:18:18 +8:27
12:27 (32) 25:16 (39) 38:28 (46) 51:37 (46) 1:04:50 (45) 1:18:18 (48)
12:27 (31) 12:49 (48) 13:12 (50) 13:09 (49) 13:13 (50) 13:28 (56)

49 30 FOIDL Maximilian AUT AUSTRIA 18.348  1:18:29 +8:38
12:14 (28) 25:01 (36) 38:09 (41) 52:03 (49) 1:05:16 (49) 1:18:29 (49)
12:14 (27) 12:47 (47) 13:08 (49) 13:54 (61) 13:13 (50) 13:13 (51)

50 60 COCUZZI Luiz Henrique BRA BRAZIL 18.309  1:18:39 +8:48
13:14 (51) 26:30 (53) 39:57 (54) 52:57 (52) 1:06:03 (52) 1:18:39 (50)
13:14 (50) 13:16 (56) 13:27 (57) 13:00 (42) 13:06 (46) 12:36 (37)

51 56 GALLO FLORIDO Ignacio CHI CHILE 18.282  1:18:46 +8:55
13:14 (50) 26:14 (51) 39:17 (50) 52:24 (50) 1:05:34 (50) 1:18:46 (51)
13:14 (50) 13:00 (50) 13:03 (47) 13:07 (47) 13:10 (49) 13:12 (50)
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52 20 BASTOS GALINSKI Ulan BRA BRAZIL 18.201  1:19:07 +9:16
13:14 (53) 26:40 (59) 39:56 (52) 53:01 (53) 1:06:03 (51) 1:19:07 (52)
13:14 (50) 13:26 (60) 13:16 (51) 13:05 (45) 13:02 (45) 13:04 (48)
53 54 FERREIRA Roberto POR PORTUGAL 18.140  1:19:23 +9:32
12:53 (45) 26:14 (52) 39:30 (51) 52:50 (51) 1:06:10 (53) 1:19:23 (53)
12:53 (45) 13:21 (57) 13:16 (51) 13:20 (52) 13:20 (54) 13:13 (51)
54 67 DAWSON Christopher IRL IRELAND 18.094 1:19:35 +9:44
13:18 (58) 26:33 (54) 39:58 (55) 53:17 (54) 1:06:25 (54) 1:19:35 (54)
13:18 (57) 13:15 (54) 13:25 (56) 13:19 (51) 13:08 (47) 13:10 (49)
55 66 PALUMBY Zsombor HUN HUNGARY 18.030 1:19:52  +10:01
13:22 (61) 26:37 (57) 40:00 (56) 53:18 (55) 1:06:35 (55) 1:19:52 (55)
13:22 (61) 13:15 (54) 13:23 (55) 13:18 (50) 13:17 (53) 13:17 (54)
56 52 FOX Sam AUS AUSTRALIA 17.888 1:20:30 +10:39
13:13 (49) 26:35 (55) 39:57 (53) 53:43 (57) 1:07:11 (57) 1:20:30 (56)
13:13 (49) 13:22 (58) 13:22 (53) 13:46 (60) 13:28 (55) 13:19 (55)
57 64 DELICH PARDO Nicolas CHI CHILE 17.855 1:20:39 +10:48
13:21 (60) 26:35 (56) 40:05 (57) 53:33 (56) 1:07:03 (56) 1:20:39 (57)
13:21 (60) 13:14 (52) 13:30 (58) 13:28 (54) 13:30 (56) 13:36 (57)
58 61 ULIK Matej SVK SLOVAKIA 17.701  1:21:21  +11:30
13:16 (55) 26:50 (61) 40:12 (58) 53:44 (58) 1:07:15 (58) 1:21:21 (58)
13:16 (55) 13:34 (62) 13:22 (53) 13:32 (55) 13:31 (58) 14:06 (58)
59 71 GOMEZ DIAZ Ever Alejandro BOL BOLIVIA -1LAP
13:25 (62) 27:08 (64) 40:40 (60) 54:19 (60)
13:25 (62) 13:43 (65) 13:32 (59) 13:39 (56)
60 63 van ZYL Johan RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
13:27 (63) 26:54 (62) 40:37 (59) 54:17 (59)
13:27 (63) 13:27 (61) 13:43 (60) 13:40 (57)
61 68 OSTASZEWSKI Karol POL POLAND -1LAP
13:40 (66) 27:03 (63) 41:03 (63) 54:45 (62)
13:40 (66) 13:23 (59) 14:00 (65) 13:42 (59)
62 55 GONEN Gil Ly ISR ISRAEL -1LAP
13:15 (54) 26:49 (60) 40:45 (61) 54:42 (61)
13:15 (54) 13:34 (62) 13:56 (64) 13:57 (62)
63 75 MIRANDA JAIME Jaime MEX MEXICO -1LAP
13:33 (65) 27:11 (65) 41:02 (62) 55:00 (63)
13:33 (65) 13:38 (64) 13:51 (61) 13:58 (63)
64 76 MIRANDA JAIME Carlos Eugenio MEX MEXICO -1LAP
13:47 (67) 27:30 (66) 41:24 (64) 55:30 (64)
13:47 (67) 13:43 (65) 13:54 (63) 14:06 (64)
65 72 PAJUR Markus EST ESTONIA -2LAP
13:27 (64) 26:38 (58) 41:58 (65)
13:27 (63) 13:11 (51) 15:20 (69)
66 65 MARINHEIRO Ricardo POR PORTUGAL -2LAP
13:20 (59) 28:11 (67) 42:32 (67)
13:20 (59) 14:51 (69) 14:21 (66)
67 69 HERRERA OCHOA Esteban MEX MEXICO -2LAP
14:30 (73) 28:29 (69) 42:21 (66)
14:30 (73) 13:59 (67) 13:52 (62)
68 78 FOLGUERA DIAZ Kilian AND ANDORRA -2LAP
14:05 (71) 28:20 (68) 42:46 (68)
14:05 (71) 14:15 (68) 14:26 (67)
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69 73 del CAMPO ARIZTIA Diego CHI CHILE -2LAP
14:14 (72) 29:08 (70) 43:57 (69)
14:14 (72) 14:54 (70) 14:49 (68)
70 74 ENTEZARIOON Mohammadreza REF REFUGEE CYCLING TEAM -3LAP
14:51 (74) 30:20 (71)
14:51 (74) 15:29 (71)
71 79 PIRAMIREZ de ARELLANO Oriol AND ANDORRA -3LAP
15:01 (75) 31:01 (72)
15:01 (75) 16:00 (72)
45 ORR Cameron GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNF3
13:17 (56) 25:59 (50)
13:17 (56) 12:42 (44)
49 GUTIERREZ PRIETO Adair MEX MEXICO DNF2
13:47 (68)
13:47 (67)
57 NAGLIC Rok SLO SLOVENIA DNF2
13:51 (69)
13:51 (69)
77 JOVE RIART Xavier AND ANDORRA DNF2
14:01 (70)
14:01 (70)
80 MAKAE Tumelo LES LESOTHO DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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